
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	TOYBOX	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $227.40
2025-08-01 Steam	gift	card	to	alexey txn_NQHZNvL -$10.00 $217.40
2025-08-01 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Tongyu txn_NQHZBdK $100.00 $317.40
2025-08-01 steam	gift	card	to	jeremy txn_evHogby -$10.00 $307.40
2025-08-01 Amazon txn_2zHOP8Q -$8.64 $298.76
2025-08-02 steam	gift	card	to	Samikshya txn_MNH52MK -$10.00 $288.76
2025-08-02 steam	gift	card	to	justin txn_WBHWGw0 -$10.00 $278.76
2025-08-02 steam	gift	card	to	max txn_wNHAlr6 -$10.00 $268.76
2025-08-02 steam	gift	card	to	darlene txn_V0HgQ4X -$10.00 $258.76
2025-08-02 steam	gift	card	to	brook txn_rYHPWRb -$10.00 $248.76
2025-08-02 steam	gift	card	to	sam txn_oyHo7ll -$10.00 $238.76
2025-08-05 steam	gift	card	to	suni txn_yXHY2Ag -$10.00 $228.76
2025-08-06 steam	gift	card	to	felix txn_evHo06W -$10.00 $218.76
2025-08-07 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_PVHGQJb -$131.45 $87.31
2025-08-09 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Tongyu txn_AWHVpPy -$87.31 $0.00

WITHDRAWN:	$327.40.	DEPOSITED:	$100.00. $0.00

YSWS	–	Toybox	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Toybox's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


